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Greenlam brings to you a way to turn your kitchen into a piece of art. Presenting Stratus Kitchen Surface Solutions, 

a co-ordinated range of countertops and backsplashes. A perfect blend of style, utility, and durability, these 

temperature-neutral and easy-to-install kitchen surfaces bring your kitchen alive through countless textures and 

designs. 

5574 • Statuario • Sat in



5778 • Ahuna Marble  • Terra

Greenlam Stratus  & Laminates  are  treated 

with h igh-efficacy,  ant i -microbia l  agents,  

retarding and el iminat ing up to 99.9% of  

commonly  found bacter ia ls  and v iruses,  

inc luding SARS-Cov-2,  which causes 

COVID-19.



Countertops Island Countertop

BacksplashFurniture

Thickness  -  6mm
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APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS

Backsplash

5762 •Tuscany Oak • Suede 261  • Dark Grey • Subway Ti le



Countertop

9861 Black X AFX Black

9853 Anthracite AFX Black

5575 Black Marmor

5574 Statuar io White

5778 Ahuna Marble White

5577 Houston

5578 Madison

5785 San Pietra

5789 Venetro Quartz White

5783 Evorcy Grey

White5794 Grey Onyx

9610 Pure Ash

5076 Pr imeval  Oak

5331 Midnight  Acacia

5762 Tuscany Oak

Sat in

Sat in

Terra

Sat in

Sat in

Terra

Sat in

Terra

Sat in

Suede

Suede

Essent ia

Suede

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Backsplash

Matt

Matt

Subway T i le

Subway T i le

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Terra

9081

9082

261

111

5574

5575

5778

5794

5577

5578

Geometr ic

Vintage

Dark Grey

Designer  White

Statuar io

Black Marmor

Ahuna Marble

Grey Onyx

Houston

Madison Terra
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9861  -  Black X -  AFX -  Black Core

9853 -  Anthracite  -  AFX -  Black Core
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5794 -  Grey Onyx -  Sat in  -  White  Core 5789 -  Venetro Quartz  -  Sat in  -  White  Core
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9610  -  Pure Ash -  Suede -  Black Core

5762 -  Tuscany Oak -  Suede -  Black Core

5076 -  Pr imeval  Oak -  Suede -  Black Core

5331  -  Midnight  Acacia  -  Essentia  -  Black Core
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B MATCHING BACKSPLASH 

AVAILABLE
H

MATCHING HPL
AVAILABLE
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C MATCHING COUNTERTOP

AVAILABLE
H

MATCHING HPL
AVAILABLE

5574 -  Statuario -  Gloss

9081  -  Geometric  -  Matt9082 -  V intage -  Matt

5778 -  Ahuna Marble  -  Gloss

5794 -  Grey Onyx -  Gloss 5575 -  Black Marmor -  Gloss

5577 -  Houston -  Terra 5578 -  Madison -  Terra

261  -  Dark Grey -  Subway Ti le

111  -  Designer  White -  Subway Ti le



Safe and Healthy Living alongside Greenlam Products
GREENLAM® compact laminates are manufactured with safeguard Plus Technology. An revolutionary development that 

inhibits the growth of vast majority of virus, bacteria, and fungi. This double layer protection ensures safe & healthy 

products that are ideal for any kind of environment. 

GREENLAM® products are tested in accordance to BS EN  –  and strictly conforms to all the testing standards for 
dimensional stability and performance levels such as boiling water, moisture, impact, scratches and stain resistance.
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